F O U R  C O N F E R E N C E S  H I G H L I G H T I N G  O U R  E X P E R T I S E  

Working Conference “Reinforcing the Entrepreneurial Ecosystem in 
Cyprus” (REEC 2015) , 25 June 2015 

•European Association for Research in Learning and Instruction (EARLI) 

•Cyprus University of Technology 

Organisers: 

•1800 (One Thousand Eight Hundred) participants from various countries 

Participants: 

•Cyprus University of Technology, Limassol 

Venue:  

•Negotiation with hotels, and pre-booking and securing 2000 rooms in 60 hotels in 3 
cities 

•Providing our platform with the Online Booking Engine for live bookings of hotels